## M2100001488

.

.

(Requestor's Name)	
(Áddress)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
tified Copies Certificates of Status	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer	
Office Use Only	



## 400359487164 02/08/21--01001--011 ++115.30





K Brumpley

Advanc	ed Incorporating S	Service	ð
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	; 1	1317 California Street P.O. Box 20396 Tallahassee, FL 32316	Phone: 850-222-CORP Fax: 850-575-2724 Email: wlopez@aisincfl.com Website: <u>www.aisincfl.com</u>
-+	NAME OF ENTITY Chans L.C.C.		
Fx / reine	Laans LUC		
			FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
	CERTIFIED COPY		C.U.S.
ILING:			
COR	PORATIONLLCLI	MITED PARTNERSHIP	_GENERAL PARTNERSHIP
-	FICTTTIOUS NAMESEF	RVICEMARK/TRADEMARK	
	FOREIGN QUALIF	TCATIONJUDGMENT	LIEN
	OTHER		_
ETRIEVAL:			
	GOOD STANDING CERT/C.U.S	CERTIFIED COPY	РНОТОСОРҮ
	Of		
POSTILLE/C	CERTIFICATION REQU	JEST:	
	Country		
	. /	ments	
	DATE_2/5/2	/ТІМЕ	
lotes:			

•

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")

Extreme Loans LLC

	name adopted for the purpose of parisacting business in Flor	rida The	alternate name must include "Limited Liability C	"ompany," "L L C." or "LLC ")	
Michigan			85-2553368		
(Junsdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organiz		3.	. (FEI number, if applicable)		
			:		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	e penalty	t ) liability)		
29444 Northwestern Hwy.			29444 Northwestern Hwy.		
		6.	(Mailing Address)		
Southfield, MI 48034			Southfield, MI 48034		
	<u> </u>			=	
				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT	acceptable)	121 F	
Name and street addres	<u> </u>				
Name and <u>street addres</u>				co	
Name and <u>street addres</u>					
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Universal Registered Agents, Inc.				
Name:		•			
	Universal Registered Agents, Inc.	•		B-5 PH12:	
Name:	Universal Registered Agents, Inc.	•	 		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Ryan Qarana Name:	⊡Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🖬 Member	Address:
DAuthorized	Southfield, MI 48034	CAuthorized	Southfield, MI 48034
Person		Person	
Other	COther	⊡Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:
⊡Authorized		EAuthorized	
Person		Person	
Other	[:Other	Other	[]Other
	Numer		N
U	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:
∃Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
]Other	□Other	⊡Other	Other

nportant Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nondexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the risdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath the translator must be submitted)

. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information omitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Ryan Qarana

.

Typed or printed name of signee



This is to Certify That EXTREME LOANS LLC

was validly authorized on August 20, 2020, as a Michigan DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. and said limited liability company is validly in existence under the laws of this state and has satisfied its annual filing obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23 to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 21010788508

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 29th day of January , 2021.

Lunda Clagg

Linda Clegg, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.